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Championnat Régional

Dimanche 13 mars 2016

Classement partie 3

LE FUR Dominique
LACHKAR Jacques
NAGODE Eric

DURIEZ Henri

SERRES Thierry
HOURCADE Francgoise
BOURLON Anne-Chantal
CHAIGNEAU Didier
WILL Christiane
DUFOURCQ Marie-Claude
BONIN Frédéric
FREDON Laurent
BOURGALET Kevin
BONTE Gilberte

BRUNEL André

ALBERT Martine

FARCY Thierry
CHANTELOUBE Patrick
LAFFITTE-FITOU Jean-Pierre
LAPOTERIE Alain
GEORGES Claude
POEYDOMENGE Maité
GARBE Patrick

PLISSON Jean-Yves
MASSON Christiane-Yvette
COURTAUX Francgoise
BOURGALET Davy
GIRALDI Christine
RESNIER Elisabeth
STOME Patrick

FAOUZI Michele
GLEMET Jeannine
LAUPENIE Thierry
DUHAMEL Pierrette
DUBOURG Muriel
CANEZZA Ghislaine

T03
TO3
T03
T15
T03
T15
T21
TO5
TO3
T04
TO5
T03
TO3
TO5
T12
T03
TO3
T18
T12
T15
TO3
T15
TO3
TO5
T22
T11
TO3
T15
TO3
TO5
T12
TO5
TO3
T21
TO6
T15
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1A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3B
2B
4B
2B
2A
3A
4D
3B
4A
4D
4C
2A
3B
4C
4C
2B
4A
4A
4A
3B
3B
4C
4A
4B
4B
3A
5C
4D
4B

1027

1023
997
988
979
978
969
967
956
953
950
935
920
917
913
898
898
898
895
889
881
880
878
874
869
868
850
849
836
833
831
821
819
811
808
803
802



37
38
39
39
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
75
77
77

POSE Nicole

JOLLY Frangoise
HENRY Denise
BELESTIN Jean-Pierre
CLAVERIE Pierrette
MONCLA Pascale
MATHEY Valerie
POST Monique

LE PLUART Catherine
ROUSSET Christiane
ZOLLKAU Michele
HIRSCH Chantal
DUGA Frangoise
PASTRE Eva
CHARRITTE Francgoise
ARISTA Pascale
TIREL Marie-Josée
BABIN Annie
DESBAZEILLE Francis
HOURQUEIG Francoise
PETIT Anne-Marie
PORTES Francoise
GLANNAZ André
STOME Sylviane
PEREZ Régine

BRUN Sylvette
ZEMBITSKI lvan
BONNIN Francoise
TONELLI Yvette
DUBREUIL Simonne
BAUDOUX Annette
MION PERILHOU Annie
VAN NIEUWENHOVE Arlette
PIGET Patrick
MEYNARD Annie
LARROUX Dominique
DUHART Anne-Marie
ANDRE Bernadette
COULANGEON Yvette
CHARBONNIER Jo
TALON Janine
MAHOQOU Arlette

TO6
TO6
T10
T15
T15
T12
T04
T07
T19
T13
T15
T15
T03
T12
TO6
T10
TO6
T14
TOO
T12
T03
TO3
T12
TO5
T03
TO7
T03
TO3
T20
T15
T20
T21
T16
T21
T13
TO4
T15
T14
T21
T21
T15
T20
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4A
4C
4D
4D
4B
6D

5B
5D
4C
5A
4B
4C
4C
4C
5D
4D
4C
3B
5A
4C
4C
4D
5A
5B
4A
6B
5B
4C
4B
5D
5C
5B
4D
5B
5B
4A
5C
5A
5A
4C
5C

794
793
785
785
779
779
778
774
774
771
770
768
768
766
765
763
762
759
757
755
754
753
753
745
742
741
741
739
735
733
733
730
729
727
727
724
723
722
721
721
719
719



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

PODEVIN Janine
CATHALOQOT Brigitte
LAGONELLE Josyane
SERRES Brigitte

NERET Cyril

REINHART Jacqueline
TRAN VAN TU Denise
CASTAGNEYROL Jeanne
ROSELIER Frangoise
EYQUEM Maryse
ISSAAD Marie-Pierre
BELESTIN Marie-Jeanne
BAMBUCK Sophie
INDART Bernadette
BRUNEL Madeleine
GAME Gisele

MALO Sylvette
CHARLAS Charlene
FERTIN Joélle

PIGET Catherine
LARREGAIN Maritxu
TROMAS Marie-France
VAN DAMME Michele
CLIGNY Antoine
DAOUDAL-HARIVEL Marie-Claire
FUSTER Annie

FAUX Nicole

SOUDAT Christiane
EXPOSITO Daniel
DUFAU Annie
RAMEAUX Martine
MORIE Mireille
CAMILIERI Elisabeth
WILLEMS Noélle
FOURCADE Lily
HERNANDEZ Clémentine
DOUCHAIN Michele
CAZAUBON Monique
FREDON Danielle
AUBERTEIN-LABAT Francois
HARTER Josette
DUBOIS Régine

T15
T03
T15
T03
TO9
T17
T12
T12
TO3
TO6
T15
T15
T12
T15
T12
T15
T21
T15
T15
T21
T15
T20
T07
T13
T12
T22
T20
T20
T15
T15
T10
T10
T13
TO5
T12
T15
TO6
T12
T12
T15
T21
T15
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4B
4A
5B
5D
5D
4C
5C
5B
5B
4D
6A
5B
6A
5B
5D
5A
5B
5B
5B
5A
5A
5B
5C

5D
5A
6A
5A
5C
5A
6A
5D
6A

5A
5A
5A
6B
5D
6A
6B
6B

718
715
712
703
701
700
698
694
689
681
681
679
678
677
676
674
668
666
665
658
658
656
652
650
646
640
640
638
636
630
630
625
621
619
614
609
607
599
592
591
572
546



121 BERGE Georgette T21 \Y 5C 516
122 THOMAS Christiane T21 Vv 6A 461
123 ROUZAUD Chantal T15 D 6A 447



